
LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK K MELROSE PARK 

946-15, 991-2182, WD 994-1022, W

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTMENTS LLC
1111 PARK CENTRE BLVD, STE 207
MIAMI, FL 33169

33-3S-17-06654-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.110 1.00/

10/07/2024 TP 0.24 8,300 0 0 8,300

STANDARD
2

45,060
600

8,300
53,960

0
53,960

0
53,960
53,960

0

53,960

1519/479 7/09/2024 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JSS INVESTMENT GROUP 

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTM

1508/2293 2/20/2024 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCSHANE PATRICK

JSS INVESTMENT GROU
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000052643 Roof Replacement 8,800 03/19/2025

HX Base Yr

538 SE LOMOND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,424 80.7200 90.41 128,744 1991 1991 10 0
AP
20 35.00 35.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 34,555

FEP 288 80 230 7,278

FSP 120 40 48 1,519

UST 120 45 54 1,709

1,620 1,424 45,060

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 S26 E15 E27 N6 N10 N10 $
FEP=[ORIG=-27,26] S12 E24 N12 W24 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,20] E12 N10 W12 S10 $
UST=[ORIG=0,10] E12 N10 W12 S10 $
.

BAS

42

26

15

27

6

10

10

FEP12

24

12

24

FSP

12

10

12

10

UST

12

10

12

10

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH100.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300


